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Natioml Caoital Reoion

'&Effi ,.fr trt"Efl w;lf l:,Hm1$2,;yd,t&si

coMMoDtw

l RICE

NFA

Regular mill€d

Comm€rcial

Regular mill€d

Special
2. FISH

Bangu3

Tlkie
GalurEgD.tg

Alurmhen
MEAT

B*f runp

B*f biskrt
Pork hen/kagim

Pork tigmpo

POULTRY

Chickei oO0

VEGETABLES

Amarg060

Sit o

Cabbcgo (rco.t o)

Canob

Hebibhu6ha

Tdnab
Or*h rld
Vvhit potrb

Eg€pknt

FRUITS

BaaErB. L.akebn

Benem. Lafunden

Cahrnerci

Pap6ya

Mango, carebao
OTHER BASIC NECESSITIES

SuSar

Refin6d

Brown (r.rY)

C@hng d
Dh.r.rt

Lep€d

Longnek
Pint cen

SPECIFICATION

375 it
fg fii.

(as of January 1 3, 202 1 )

Hl.lr Pr€valllng
fiod.l)

na
na

na
n3

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

na

na

na
na

Wholesale 1-i

na

na

28.00
30.40
35.20
41.00

115.00
100.00
200.00
NA

3't.00
35.60
40.80
56.00

160.00
100.00
200.00
NA

30.40
34.80
38.00
48.00

160.00
100.00
200.00
NA

1 18.00

4.58

53.00
35.00
28.33
25.00

143.00

127.00
5.00

'130.00

88.88
'120.00

95.00
60.00
70.00
62.00
86.8,1

'150.00

45.00

65.00
40.00
33.33
30.00

200.00

11E.00

4.76

120.00
57.14

120.00
85.00
40.00
60.00
59.00
82.50

135.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
33.33
30.00

154.57

41.00
35.00
32.00

't 19.84
na

na

na

46.00
39.00
37.00

119.56
ne

na

na

(as of January 1 4, 2021 )

!d ||rrh Pr'v'lling
(I.d.t)

RETATL 2-'

na

65.00
60.00
58.00

50.00
46.00
40.00

48.00
38.00
40.00

na
20.00
40.00
na

na
37.50
85.00
na

na

30.00
60.00
na

na

na

32.00
38.00
42.00
44.00

130.00
120.00
200.00
250.00

350.00
300.00
320.00
340.00

155.00
5.00

100.00
60.00

130.00
100.00
70.00
60.00
80.00
90.00

130.00
60.00

na

na

220.00
160.00
300.00
400.00

500.00
400.00
400.00
420.00

200.00
8.00

230.00
160.00
200.00
180.00
195.00
200.00
210.00
200.00
180.00
150.00

38.00
42.00
45.00
50.00

200.00
'130.00

260.00
360.00

410.00
350.00
355.00
400.00

'180.00

7.00

160.00
120.00
'180.00

120.00
80.00

100.00
100.00
120.00
180.00
80.00

80.00
60.00
80.00
60.00

250.00

SUPERMARKETS

cRocERtEs 3J

(a3 oI January 13, 202'l)

na

na

na
na

na

na

lll9h

49.95
45.00
44.30

53.00
5'1.50
48.50

na

na
na
na

na

na

42.00
44.00
45.00
60.62

225.00
180.00
290.00
440.00

385.00
3i17.50

295.00
280.00

148.00
7.00

'185.00

180.00
160.00
90.00

171.00
100.00
130.00
135.00
130.00
100.00

72.00
59.00
70.00

NA
195.00

55.35
57.02
59.77
68.03

285.00
185.00
NA
NA

170.00
8.54

331.00
'186.00

257.00
'179.00

240.00
186.00
'tE0.00

171.00
17,1.00

160.00

106.20
70.00

124.00
NA
270.00

lryhoh..h n ft.b: Bshia/rrt, lel€0. A iiad, BluirEntdtl and DaguFn Rie Warehors .

R.leil Mart tt: Irluntinlupa i/hlte!, Sa.gandaa. ila ot, Susaho N@llch€6 irai(61, auhia M. sl, Obr.ro Public [tartel Blummidt, Pslg M.ga M.ltsl,
F.rm€rs M.rl(gt, Guldalup€ M.dGt. Malabon U.ft6t, Plsey ira*€t lnd M.nhna Mark t .

Supsrnark t ch.h. A Glc.no in i/l.tlo Manih: Unimart, TroPid A !.ms

Whol6.lo p.b6 of g€Er $€.o gtth€red by iho S'rf6t R€guhory Adminisffiion (SRA) ,s o( Jahuary 6,2q21.

Whol€6.1o p.ic€6 or co.ldn! o4l w!ru Sptho,ld by Philip9im C@oui Aurhodv eCA) .3 of J.nuary E, zml .

whdGah FicG ol fistr $a{. grth.Ed by Philippino Fish€ti€G oovolopmdt Adnority (PFoA) .5 of J.nu.ry 13, 2q21

Sour@: Pnilppin Slriilti:t &nhority (NcR)

- Ham/X.3irvli.mpo (Prim Cut)

43.00
36.00
34.00

100.00
57 .14

90.00
75.00
40.00
60.00
55.56
78.95

'130.00

40.00

70.00
50.00
40.00
40.00

150.00

42.O0

48.00
55.00
6E.00

90.00
80.00
90.00
70.00

300.00

580.00
503.00
350.00
425.00


